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Company Name
Beacon Health Strategies LLC
CaremarkPCS Health, L.L.C.
Caremark PhC, L.L.C.
Cigna Behavioral Health, Inc.
Consolidated Health Plans, Inc.
Discovery Benefits, Inc.

Diversified Group Brokerage Corporation
d/b/a Diversified Administration Corporation
Envision Pharmaceutical Services, LLC

Gowrie Claim Services

Group Insurance Service Center, Inc.
GuidantRx, Inc (Previously PBM Plus, Inc)

Health Plans, Inc.
Infinisource, Inc.
Key Benefit Administrators, Inc.

Massachusetts Benefits Administrators LLC

d/b/a Blue Benefit Administrators of
Massachusetts

MaxorPlus, Ltd.

Meritain Health, Inc.

OptumHealth Care Solutions, Inc.
OptumRXx, Inc.

Total Health Plan, Inc.

Tufts Benefit Administrators, Inc.
UltraBenefits, Inc.

UMR, Inc.

United Behavioral Health

United Concordia Companies, Inc.
United Healthcare Services, Inc.
U.S. Imaging Network LLC

Address
200 State Street, Suite 302
9501 E. Shea Blvd. MC024
695 George Washington Highway
11095 Viking Drive, Suite 350
2077 Roosevelt Avenue
4321 20th Avenue South

369 North Main Street

2181 East Aurora Road

1423 Ocean Street, Unit B

20 Winter Street

300 TechneCenter Drive Suite B
1500 West Park Drive, Suite 330
15 E. Washington St. P.O. Box 889
8330 Allison Pointe Trail

101 Huntington Avenue, Suite 1300
320 S. Polk St., Suite 200
300 Corporate Parkway
11000 Optum Circle

2300 Main Street

705 Mount Auburn St.

705 Mount Auburn St.

100 North Parkway, Suite 302
11 Scott Street

425 Market Street, 14th Floor
4401 Deer Path Road

9900 Bren Road East

733 Third Avenue, 11th Floor

Boston
Scottsdale
Lincoln
Eden Prairie
Springfield
Fargo

Marlborough
Twinsburg
Marshfield
Pembroke
Milford
Westborough
Coldwater
Indianapolis

Boston
Amarillo
Amherst
Eden Prairie
Irvine
Watertown
Watertown
Worcester
Wausau
San Francisco
Harrisburg
Minnetonka
New York

City

MA
AZ
RI
MN
MA
ND

CT
OH
MA
MA
OH
MA
Mi

MA
X

NY
MN
CA
MA
MA
MA
W

CA
PA
MN
NY

State

Postal Code
02109
85260
02895
55344
01104
58103

06447
44087
02050
02359
45150
01581
49036
46250

02199-7611
79101
14226
55427
92614
02472-1508
02472-1508
01605
54403
94105-2426
17110
55343
10017

Phone #

(617) 747-1100
(480) 314-8319
(480) 314-8319
(800) 926-2273
(413) 733-4540
(866) 451-3399

(860) 295-0238
(330) 405-8080
(781) 536-6921
(781) 829-8595
(513) 248-3281
(800) 343-7674
(517) 386-1353
(317) 284-7100

(877) 707-2583
(806) 324-5400
(716) 319-5067
(763) 595-3200
(949) 422-8000
(617) 972-9400
(617) 972-9400
(508) 438-0007
(800) 826-9781
(800) 888-2998
(800) 938-0538
(952) 936-1300
(212) 532-3651




